Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Race Director: Arthur Pitcher

Chief Referee: Fiona Miller
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

1 Male Open

2 Male Open

3 Male Open

4 Male Open

5 Male Open

6 Male Open

7 Male Open

8 Male Open

9 Male Open
10 Male Open
11 Male Open
12 Male Open
13 Male Open
14 Male Open
15 Male Open
16 Male Open
17 Male Open
18 Male Open
19 Male Open
20 Male Open
21 Male Open
22 Male Open
23 Male Open
24 Male Open
25 Male Open
26 Male Open
27 Male Open
28 Male Open
29 Male Open
30 Male Open
31 Male Open
32 Male Open
33 Male Open
34 Male Open
35 Male Open
36 Male Open
37 Male Open
38 Male Open
39 Male Open
40 Male Open
41 Male Open
42 Male Open
43 Male Open

First Name
Darren
David
Gary
Kwame
Alan
Leon
Ricky
Mark
Jamie
Clifford
Che'quan
Pete
Rico
Chad
Adam
Dominic
Deshi
Jason
Anthony
Mark
Rob
Andrew
Mcquinn
Padraic
Howard
Fabian
Timothy
Jason
Garth
Vincent
Peter
will
Arthur
Christopher
Gavin
Frank
Adam
Otis
Mark
Shannon
Tracy
Duncan
Marc

Event Date: May 24th, 2017

Last Name
Glasford
McComas
Raynor
Curling
Mooney
Bascome
Smith
Hatherley
Cousins
Roberts
Richardson
Crayford
Smith
Townsell
Kirk
White
Smith
Piney
Bartley
Lombardi
McCarty
Soares
Burch
Browne
Williams
Schonenberg
Miller
Kyme
Fleming
Chaves
Tadman
Peckett
Pitcher
Roque
Woods
Ming
Hopkin
Ingham
Booth
Jennings
Wright
Mabon
Saunders

Total Time
30:01.468
30:01.564
30:02.564
30:03.633
30:03.773
30:04.845
30:05.595
30:06.063
30:06.262
30:06.299
30:06.709
30:07.120
30:07.201
30:10.318
30:10.693
30:16.272
30:16.422
30:22.413
30:24.193
30:25.966
30:32.499
30:34.594
30:46.887
30:47.895
30:48.390
31:05.786
31:07.220
31:21.297
31:47.559
31:56.477
32:00.909
32:01.144
32:18.525
32:34.829
32:40.314
32:51.474
32:53.715
33:32.354
33:57.556
34:07.200
34:38.239
34:56.330
36:07.145
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DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
Winners Edge
Tokio
Winners Edge
2.225  2.225 Madison
2.225 Tokio
3.437 1.212 Independent
3.437 Winners Edge
3.437 Winners Edge
3.437 Madison
3.437 Bicycle Works
3.437 Bicycle Works
3.437 Tokio
3.437 Winners Edge
8.91  5.473 Winners Edge
8.91 Winners Edge
14.864 5.954 Tokio
14.864 Madison
21.005 6.141 Tokio
22.785 1.78 Winners Edge
24.558  1.773 Tokio
31.091 6.533 Independent
33.186 2.095 Tokio
45.479 12.293 Bicycle Works
46.487 1.008 Madison
46.487 Tokio
01:04.4 17.891 Tokio
01:05.8  1.434 Winners Edge
01:19.9 14.077 Tokio
01:46.2 26.262 Tokio
01:55.1  8.918 Bicycle Works
01:59.5  4.432 Tokio
01:59.5 Tokio
02:17.1 17.616 Bicycle Works
02:33.4 16.304 Winners Edge
02:38.9  5.485 Independent
02:50.1 11.16 Bicycle Works
02:52.3  2.241 Tokio
03:30.9 38.639 Winners Edge
03:56.1 25.202 Tokio
04:05.8  9.644 Bicycle Works
04:36.8 31.039 Winners Edge
04:54.9 18.091 Bicycle Works

06:05.7 01:10.8 Independent
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
1 Junior Male Kaden Hopkins 29:09.890 Winners Edge
2 Junior Male Matthew Oliveira 29:11.894 2.004  2.004 Winners Edge
3 Junior Male Conor White 30:01.408 51.518 49.514 Winners Edge
4 Junior Male Ziani Burgesson 30:06.584 54.955 3.437 Tokio
5 Junior Male nicholas narraway 30:06.894 54.955 Winners Edge
6 Junior Male Liam Flannery 31:50.345 02:40.5 01:45.5 Tokio
7 Junior Male Alexander Miller 31:51.940 02:42.1 1.595 Winners Edge
1 Female Open Zoenique Williams 32:51.725 Winners Edge
2 Female Open Ashley Estwanik 32:54.050 2.241  2.241 Madison
3 Female Open Rose-Anna Hoey 35:16.170 02:24.7 02:22.5 Madison
4 Female Open Sarah Bonnett 35:29.884 02:38.4 13.714 Madison
5 Female Open Nicole Mitchell 35:29.949 02:38.4 Independent
6 Female Open Gabriella Arnold 35:31.088 02:39.6  1.204 Winners Edge
7 Female Open April Galda Joyce 35:31.163 02:39.6 Madison
8 Female Open Elizabeth Jordan 35:32.746 02:41.3 1.658 Tokio
9 Female Open Louise Wells 35:38.836 02:47.4 6.09 Winners Edge
10 Female Open Caitlin Conyers 35:40.664 02:49.2  1.828 Bicycle Works
11 Female Open Cora Lee Starzomski 36:08.636 03:17.2 27.972 Winners Edge
DNF Female Open Claire McDevitt Madison

1 Junior Female Alyssa Rowse 32:51.629 Bicycle Works



